
HSNC University, Mumbai 
 D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 

 
 

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE ATKT 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE : SEMESTER –I 
 

DAY DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE SUBJECT 

Tuesday 12.12.2023 
8.30 am to 
10.30 am 

UC-FCO-106 
Foundation Course I: Foundation 
Course in Contemporary India: Society 
and State - I 

Wednesday 13.12.2023 
8.30 am to 
10.30 am 

US-FCH-101 
Chemistry-I: Physical Inorganic 
Organic Chemistry I 

US-FST-101 Statistics: Descriptive Statistics I 

US-FCS-101 
Computer Science: Computer 
Organization and Design  

Thursday 14.12.2023 
8.30 am to 
10.30 am 

US-FCH-102 
Chemistry-II: Physical Inorganic 
Organic Chemistry II  

US-FST-102 Statistics: Statistical Methods I 

US-FCS-104 Computer Science: Database Systems 

Friday 15.12.2023 
8.30 am to 
10.30 am 

US-FST-101 Mathematics: Calculus I 

US-FMB-101 
Microbiology-I: Basics of Microbiology 
Cell, Structure & Functions  

US-FLS-101 
Life Science-I: Life Sciences at the 
Molecular & Cellular Level 

Saturday 16.12.2023 
8.30 am to 
10.30 am 

US-FST-102 Mathematics: Discrete Mathematics I 

US-FMB-102 
Microbiology-II: Diagnostics & Clinical 
Microbiology  

US-FLS-102 
Life Sciences-II: Life Science as 
System, Organism at Community Level 

Monday  18.12.2023 
8.30 am to 
10.30 am 

US-FBO-101 Botany-I: Plant Diversity I 

US-FZO-101 
Zoology-I: Diversity & Wonders of 
Animal Kingdom 

US-FPH-101 Physics-I: Mathematical Physics I 

US-FEC-101 Economics-I: Economics I 

Tuesday 19.12.2023 
8.30 am to 
10.30 am 

US-FBO-102 Botany-II: Form & Functions I 

US-FZO-102 
Zoology-II: Lab Safety, Units of 
Measurement, Instrumentation & 
Animal Biotechnology  

US-FPH-102 Physics-II: Mechanics I 

  US-FEC-102 Economics II: Economics II 

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises. 

                                                                                           
                                                                                Dr. Jayesh Joglekar 

                                                                      Director 
                                                                        Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

US23240101 



HSNC University, Mumbai 
D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 
 
 

 

 

 

EXAMINATION TIMETABLE ATKT 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (COMPUTER SCIENCE) : SEMESTER - I 
 

DAY DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE SUBJECT 

Tuesday 12.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am US-FCS-101 
Computer Organization & 
Design 

Wednesday 13.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am US-FCS-102 Programming with Python I 

Thursday 14.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am US-FCS-103 Web Technologies I 

Friday 15.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am US-FCS-104 Database Systems 

Saturday 16.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am US-FCS-105 Discrete Mathematics  

Monday  18.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am US-FCS-106 Statistics & R - I 

Tuesday 19.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am US-FCS-107 
Soft Skills Development & 
Digital Marketing 

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises. 
 

                                                                                                                                                  
Dr. Jayesh Joglekar 

                                                                   Director 
                                                                        Board of Examinations & Evaluation 
 

 

 

       

 

US23240301 



HSNC University, Mumbai 
    D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 

 
 

 

 

 
                    EXAMINATION TIMETABLE- ATKT 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY): SEMESTER – I 

 

DAY DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE SUBJECT 

Tuesday 12.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am US-FIT-101 Object oriented Programming 

with C ++ 

Wednesday 13.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am US-FIT-102 Digital Electronics 

Thursday 14.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am US-FIT-103 Operating System 

Friday 15.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am US-FIT-104 Mathematics I 

Saturday 16.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am US-FIT-105 
Professional Communication 
Skills 

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises. 
 

         
         Dr. Jayesh Joglekar 

                                                                      Director 
                                                                         Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

  

 

                                                                                      

 

 

US23240201 



HSNC University, Mumbai 
    D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 

 
 

 

 

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises. 

 

                                                                                                                                                  
Dr. Jayesh Joglekar 

                                                                      Director 
                                                                         Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

        

 

 

EXAMINATION TIMETABLE - ATKT 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (BIOTECHNOLOGY) : SEMESTER-I 
 

DAY DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE SUBJECT 

Tuesday 12.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am US-FBT-101 
Biotechnology: Introduction & 
Applications 

Wednesday 13.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am US-FBT-102 
Genetics and Molecular 
Biology 

Thursday 14.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am US-FBT-103 
Cell: Ultra Structure & 
Signaling 

Friday 15.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am US-FBT-104 
Microscopic Examination, 
Nutrition and Control of 
Microorganisms 

Saturday 16.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am US-FBT-105 Basic Chemistry 

Monday  18.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am US-FBT-106 
Bio Organic Chemistry 
(Biomolecules) 

Tuesday 19.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am US-FBT-107 Societal Awareness 

US23240401 



      HSNC University, Mumbai 
 D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 

 
 
  

 

 

EXAMINATION TIMETABLE ATKT 

BACHELOR OF ARTS: F.Y.B.A.: SEMESTER - I 

DAY DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 
CODE SUBJECT 

Tuesday 12.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am 
UC-FCO-106 

 

Foundation Course in  
Contemporary India: Society 
and State - I  

Wednesday 13.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am 
UH-FCSE-101 

 

Communication Skills in 
English  

Thursday 14.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am 

UH-FFRE-101 

 
French - I (Compulsory)  

UH-FHINC-101 

 
Hindi - I (Compulsory)   

Friday 15.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am 

UH-FPO-101 

 
Political Science - I  

UH-FST-101 

 
Statistics - I  

UH-FSOC-101 

 
Sociology - I  

UH-FHIN-101 

 
Hindi (Optional)  

Saturday 16.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am 

UH-FPSY-101 

 
Psychology - I  

UH-FCOM-101 
 

Commerce - I  

UH-FHIS-101 

 
History - I  

Monday  18.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am 

UH-FEC-101 

 
Economics - I  

UH-FENG-101 
 

English - I  

UH-FAIC-101 

 
Ancient Indian Culture - I  

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises.  

 

                                                                                                                         

                                                                                                                                Dr. Jayesh Joglekar 
                                                                      Director 

                                                                         Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

UA23240501 



HSNC University, Mumbai 
D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 

 
 

 

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE ATKT 

B.A. (FILM TELEVISION AND NEW MEDIA PRODUCTION) SEMESTER - I 

DAY DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE SUBJECT 

Tuesday 12.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am UH-FFT-102 Foundation Course - I 

Wednesday 13.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am UH-FFT-101 Effective Communication 

Thursday 14.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am UH-FFT-105 Basic Photography 

Friday 15.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am UH-FFT-103 
Fundamentals of Mass 
Communication 

Saturday 16.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am UH-FFT-106 Technology in Media - I 

Monday  18.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am UH-FFT-104 History of Arts 

  

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises.    

  
                                                                                  Dr. Jayesh Joglekar 

                                                                           Director 
                                                                        Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

  

             

 

UA23240701 



HSNC University, Mumbai 
    D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 

 
 

 

 

 

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE ATKT 

B.A. (MULTIMEDIA AND MASS COMMUNICATION) SEMESTER - I 
 

DAY DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE SUBJECT 

Tuesday 12.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am UH-FMM-102 Foundation Course - I 

Wednesday 13.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am UH-FMM-101 Effective Communication-I 

Thursday 14.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am UH-FMM-106 
Introduction to Economics for 
Media 

Friday 15.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am UH-FMM-104 
Fundamentals of Mass 
Communication 

Saturday 16.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am UH-FMM-103 Computers Multimedia - I 

Monday  18.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am UH-FMM-105 History: Media Perspective 

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises. 
 

                         
                                                                                                                        Dr. Jayesh Joglekar 

                                                                      Director 
                                                                        Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

  

 

             

 

UA23240601 



HSNC University, Mumbai 
         D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 

 
 

 

 

EXAMINATION TIMETABLE ATKT 

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE : SEMESTER-I 
 

DAY DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE SUBJECT 

Tuesday 12.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am UC-FCO-106 
Foundation Course in 
Contemporary India: Society 

and State - I 

Wednesday 13.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am UC-FCO-101 
Accountancy & Financial 
Management I 

Thursday 14.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am UC-FCO-103 Business Economics I 

Friday 15.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am UC-FCO-102 Commerce I 

Saturday 16.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am UC-FCO-105 Environmental Studies I 

Monday  18.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am UC-FCO-107 
Mathematical & Statistical 
Techniques I 

Tuesday 19.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am UC-FCO-104 Business Communication I 

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises. 
 

 

                       

                                                                                                                        Dr. Jayesh Joglekar 
                                                                      Director 

                                                                         Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

  

 

    

 

UC23240801 



HSNC University, Mumbai 
          D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 

 
 
 

 

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE ATKT 

BACHELOR OF ACCOUNTING & FINANCE: SEMESTER-I 

 

DAY DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE SUBJECT 

Tuesday 12.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am UC-FAF-105 
Foundation Course - I: Indian 
Society & State: Contemporary 
Issues 

Wednesday 13.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am UC-FAF-101 Financial Accounting - I 

Thursday 14.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am UC-FAF-103 Macro Economics - I 

Friday 15.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am UC-FAF-102 Cost Accounting - I 

Saturday 16.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am UC-FAF-106 Business Law - I 

Monday  18.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am UC-FAF-107 
Business Mathematics and 
Statistics 

Tuesday 19.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am UC-FAF-104 Information Technology 

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises. 
 

                                                                                        
                                                                              Dr. Jayesh Joglekar 

                                                                      Director 
                                                                        Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

                 

 

UC23240901 



HSNC University, Mumbai 
      D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 

 
 

 

 

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE ATKT 

BACHELOR OF BANKING & INSURANCE : SEMESTER-I 

 

DAY DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE SUBJECT 

Tuesday 12.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am UC-BI-107 
Foundation Course -I: Indian 
Society & State: Contemporary 
Issues 

Wednesday 13.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am UC-FBI-103 Financial Accounting - I 

Thursday 14.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am UC-FBI-102 Micro-Economics 

Friday 15.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am UC-FBI-104 
Principles of Business & 
Management 

Saturday 16.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am UC-FBI-101 
Environment & Management of 
Financial Services 

Monday  18.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am UC-BI-106 Business Mathematics 

Tuesday 19.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am UC-FBI-105 Business Communication 

 

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises. 
 

                   
                                                                                  Dr. Jayesh Joglekar 

                                                                         Director 
                                                                       Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

  

 

UC23241001 



HSNC University, Mumbai 
          D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 

 
 

 

 

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE ATKT 

BACHELOR OF FINANCIAL MARKETS : SEMESTER-I 

 

DAY DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE SUBJECT 

Tuesday 12.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am UC-FFM-107 
Foundation Course -I: Indian 
Society & State: Contemporary 

Issues 

Wednesday 13.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am UC-FFM-103 Financial Accounting - I 

Thursday 14.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am UC-FFM-102 Micro-Economics 

Friday 15.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am UC-FFM-106 Principles of Management 

Saturday 16.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am UC-FFM-101 Introduction to Financial System 

Monday  18.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am UC-FFM-10 Business Mathematics 

Tuesday 19.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am UC-FFM-105 Business Communication 

 

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises. 
                

           
Dr. Jayesh Joglekar 

                                                                      Director 
                                                                        Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

  

 

UC23241101 



       HSNC University, Mumbai 
   D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400018. 
                  
 
 

 

 

         EXAMINATION TIME TABLE ATKT 

                      BACHELOR OF MANAGEMENT OF STUDIES : SEMESTER-I 

 

DAY DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE SUBJECT 

Tuesday 12.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am UC-FMS-105 
Foundation Course -I :Indian 
Society & State : 

Contemporary Issues 

Wednesday 13.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am UC-FMS-101 
Introduction to Financial 
Accounting 

Thursday 14.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am UC-FMS-107 Micro Economics 

Friday 15.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am UC-FMS-106 Management Foundation 

Saturday 16.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am UC-FMS-102 Business Law I 

Monday  18.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am UC-FMS-103 
Business Mathematics and 
Statistics 

Tuesday 19.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am UC-FMS-104 Information Technology 

 

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises. 
 

                                                                                       
                                                                                                                         Dr. Jayesh Joglekar 

                                                                        Director 
                                                                        Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

  

       
 

UC23241201 



HSNC University, Mumbai 
D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 

 
 

 

 

 

                       EXAMINATION TIMETABLE ATKT 

BACHELOR OF VOCATIONAL COURSE (RETAIL MANAGEMENT) 

SEMESTER-I 

 

DAY DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE SUBJECT 

Tuesday 12.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am UV-FRM-101 Principles of Management 

Wednesday 13.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am UV-FRM-103 
Business Communication & 
Language Lab 

Thursday 14.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am UV-FRM-102 Managerial Economics 

Friday 15.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am UV-FRM-104 Introduction to Retailing 

Saturday 16.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am UV-FRM-105 Store Operation 

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises.         
                             

                                                                  

Dr. Jayesh Joglekar 
                                                                      Director 

                                                                       Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

  

 

         

 

UV23241301 



HSNC University, Mumbai 
 D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 

 

 

 

 

 
EXAMINATION TIMETABLE ATKT 

BACHELOR OF VOCATIONAL COURSE (TOURISM & HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT)  

SEMESTER-I 
 

DAY DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE SUBJECT 

Tuesday 12.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am UV-FTH-101 Principles of Management 

Wednesday 13.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am UV-FTH-103 
Business Communication & 
Language Lab 

Thursday 14.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am UV-FTH-102 Managerial Economics 

Friday 15.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am UV-FTH-104 
Foundation of Tourism 
Business 

Saturday 16.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am UV-FTH-105 
Introduction to Hospitality 
Management 

 

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises. 
 

                                                             
Dr. Jayesh Joglekar 

                                                                      Director 
                                                                     Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

  

         

 

UV23241401 



HSNC University, Mumbai 
           D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 

 
 

 

 

EXAMINATION TIMETABLE ATKT 

BACHELOR OF VOCATIONAL COURSE (WEALTH MANAGEMENT) 

SEMESTER – I 

 

DAY DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE SUBJECT 

Tuesday 12.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am UV-FWM-102 Business and Management  

Wednesday 13.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am UV-FWM-103 Business Communication  

Thursday 14.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am UV-FWM-101 Micro-Economics 

Friday 15.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am UV-FWM104 Mutual Fund Management - I 

Saturday 16.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am UV-FWM-105 Introduction of Financial Systems 

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises. 
 
 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                 
Dr. Jayesh Joglekar 

                                                                               Director 
                                                                              Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

 

        

        

 

UV23241501 



HSNC University, Mumbai 
      D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 

 
 

 

 

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE ATKT 

F.Y.B.Voc. (SPORTS & ENTERTAINMENT MANAGEMENT) SEMESTER - I 
 

DAY DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE SUBJECT 

Tuesday 12.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am UV-FSEM-101 Business Communication 

Wednesday 13.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am UV-FSEM-102 Nutrition 

Thursday 14.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am UV-FSEM-103 Mass Media Fundamentals 

Friday 15.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am UV-FSEM-104 Principles of Management 

Saturday 16.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am UV-FSEM-105 
Introduction to Entertainment 
Industry 

Monday  18.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am UV-FSEM-106 
Understanding Sports 
Management 

Tuesday 19.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am UV-FSEM-107 
HRM in Sports & 
Entertainment Management 

 

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises. 

                                                                           

                                                                                                                                                                                            
Dr. Jayesh Joglekar 

                                                                         Director 
                                                                        Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

  

        

        

                 

 

UV23241601 



HSNC University, Mumbai 
      D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 

 
 

 

 

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE ATKT 

F.Y.B.VOC. (WEB TECHNOLOGY) SEMESTER - I 
 

DAY DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE SUBJECT 

Tuesday 12.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am F.Y B.VOC-101 Communication Skill 

Wednesday 13.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am F.Y B.VOC-102 Discrete Mathematics 

Thursday 14.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am F.Y B.VOC-103 Working on Linux OS 

Friday 15.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am F.Y B.VOC-104 
Design of Web Application 
with HTML and CSS 

Saturday 16.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am F.Y B.VOC-105 Programming with C 

 

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises. 

 

 
                    

        Dr. Jayesh Joglekar 
                                                                     Director 

                                                                  Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

  

 

UV23241701 



HSNC University, Mumbai 
          D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 

 
 

 

 

 

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE ATKT 

F.Y.B.Sc. (DATA SCIENCE AND BUSINESS ANALYTICS) SEMESTER - I 
 

DAY DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE SUBJECT 

Tuesday 12.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am US-FDS-101 Business Statistics 

Wednesday 13.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am US-FDS-104 MS Excel 

Thursday 14.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am USFDS-103 C++ Programming 

Friday 15.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am US-FDS-105 Introduction to Cyber Security 

Saturday 16.12.2023 8.30 am to 10.30 am US-FDS-102 Mathematical Foundation I 

 

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises.  

                

 
                                                                                  Dr. Jayesh Joglekar 

                                                                      Director 
                                                                        Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

  

 

        

 

US23241801 


